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CR25-00254                     HATLEY,TY NICHOLAS                 Filed: 11/21/25  Atty:                           
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 06/10/2025  Bnd: A-SPRINGER BAIL BOND       
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327574621                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - ARRAIGNMENT                                          1                                  
        Offense: POSS CS PG 2 >= 4G < 400G - F2                                                                    
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00255                     HATLEY,TY NICHOLAS                 Filed: 11/21/25  Atty:                           
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 06/10/2025  Bnd: A-SPRINGER BAIL BOND       
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327574621                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - ARRAIGNMENT                                          1                                  
        Offense: UNL CARRYING WEAPON - MA                                                                          
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR21-00292                     HODGE,HANNA NIHA                   Filed: 08/27/21  Atty:                           
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 09/12/2020  Bnd: A-SPRINGER BAIL BOND       
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9067969338                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - PROBATION EXTENSION                                  5                                  
        Offense: POSS CS PG 2 < 1G - FS                                                                            
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00238                     TINSLEY,CLINTON RAY                Filed: 10/17/25  Atty: BOREN, MISHAE M      (Ret)
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 10/01/2024  Bnd: A TO Z BAIL BONDS          
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327568745                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - PRE-TRIAL                                            2                                  
        Offense: ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE BREATH/CIRCULAT - F3                                                 
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00195                     BEARDEN,BRADLEY JAY                Filed: 09/19/25  Atty: HEAD, MIKE                
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 07/03/2025  Bnd: EASY PICKENS BAIL BONDS    
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 932757527X                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - PRE-TRIAL                                            3                                  
        Offense: UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON - F3                                                                    
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00268                     GEORGE,BROCK ALBERT                Filed: 11/21/25  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Apt)
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 09/14/2025                                  
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327577450                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - ARRAIGNMENT                                          1                                  
        Offense: BURGLARY OF HABITATION - F2                                                                       
        Remarks: CURRENTLY IN TERRELL STATE HOSPITAL                                                               
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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CR25-00105                     TADLOCK,JOHN MICHAEL               Filed: 04/25/25  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Apt)
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 06/06/2024  Bnd: ROY BROCKWAY               
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327571606                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                          5                                  
        Offense: THEFT PROP >=$2,500<$30K - FS                                                                     
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00106                     TADLOCK,JOHN MICHAEL               Filed: 04/25/25  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Apt)
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 05/01/2024  Bnd: ROY BROCKWAY               
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327571606                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                          5                                  
        Offense: THEFT PROP >=$2500<$30K ENH IAT - F3                                                              
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00107                     TADLOCK,JOHN MICHAEL               Filed: 04/25/25  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Apt)
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 03/13/2024  Bnd: ROY BROCKWAY               
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327571606                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                          5                                  
        Offense: THEFT PROP >=$2500<$30K ENH IAT - F3                                                              
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00108                     TADLOCK,JOHN MICHAEL               Filed: 04/25/25  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Apt)
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 08/05/2023  Bnd: ROY BROCKWAY               
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327571606                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                          5                                  
        Offense: THEFT PROP >=$2,500<$30K - FS                                                                     
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00109                     TADLOCK,JOHN MICHAEL               Filed: 04/25/25  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Apt)
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 07/19/2023  Bnd: ROY BROCKWAY               
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327571606                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                          5                                  
        Offense: THEFT PROP >=$2,500<$30K - FS                                                                     
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00110                     TADLOCK,MISTI AMBER                Filed: 04/25/25  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Apt)
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 06/06/2024  Bnd: ROY BROCKWAY               
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327571452                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                          5                                  
        Offense: THEFT PROP >=$2500<$30K ENH IAT - F3                                                              
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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CR25-00111                     TADLOCK,MISTI AMBER                Filed: 04/25/25  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Apt)
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 05/01/2024  Bnd: ROY BROCKWAY               
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327571452                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                          5                                  
        Offense: THEFT PROP >=$2500<$30K ENH IAT - F3                                                              
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00112                     TADLOCK,MISTI AMBER                Filed: 04/25/25  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Apt)
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 03/13/2024  Bnd: ROY BROCKWAY               
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327571452                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                          5                                  
        Offense: THEFT PROP >=$2500<$30K ENH IAT - F3                                                              
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00113                     TADLOCK,MISTI AMBER                Filed: 04/25/25  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Apt)
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 08/05/2023  Bnd: ROY BROCKWAY               
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327571452                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                          5                                  
        Offense: THEFT PROP >=$2,500<$30K - FS                                                                     
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00114                     TADLOCK,MISTI AMBER                Filed: 04/25/25  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Apt)
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 07/19/2023  Bnd: ROY BROCKWAY               
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327571452                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                          5                                  
        Offense: THEFT PROP >=$2,500<$30K - FS                                                                     
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00039                     ROSS,BRANDI NICOLE                 Filed: 02/21/25  Atty: TODD, MICHAEL J      (Ret)
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 11/09/2024  Bnd: A TO Z BAIL BONDS          
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327569784                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                          8                                  
        Offense: MAN/DEL CS PG 1 >= 400G - F1                                                                      
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00080                     JORDAN,BOBBY EUGENE                Filed: 03/21/25  Atty: WEINER, JUSTIN       (Ret)
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 01/01/2025  Bnd: ROY BROCKWAY               
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327570782                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                          7                                  
        Offense: MAN/DEL CS PG 1 >= 4G < 200G - F1                                                                 
        Remarks: DEF ATTY VIA ZOOM                                                                                 
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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CR25-00176                     BROOKS,DAVID J                     Filed: 07/18/25  Atty: WHITE, JEFFERY H     (Ret)
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 04/28/2025  Bnd: A-SPRINGER BAIL BOND       
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327573560                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                          4                                  
        Offense: POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=4G<200G - F2                                                                   
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
2025-00346                     FONTENOT,JAMES OWENS               Filed: 06/10/25  Atty: WHITE, NOLAN              
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 05/21/2023                                  
        Court: COUNTY COURT AT LAW                                TRN: 9067995185                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                          6                                  
        Offense: ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY MEMBER - MA                                                   
        Remarks: TRANSFERRED TO 294TH                                                                              
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
2025-00425                     FONTENOT,JAMES OWENS               Filed: 06/24/25  Atty: WHITE, NOLAN         (Ret)
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 04/20/2025  Bnd: A SPRINGER BAIL BONDS      
        Court: COUNTY COURT AT LAW                                TRN: 9327573374                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                          5                                  
        Offense: DRIVING W/VIOL FIN RESP ACCIDENT SBI/DEATH IAT - MA                                               
        Remarks: TRANSFERRED TO 294TH                                                                              
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR24-00258                     FONTENOT,JAMES OWENS               Filed: 11/15/24  Atty: WHITE, NOLAN         (Apt)
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 04/12/2022  Bnd: A-SPRINGER BAIL BOND       
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9067977551                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                         11                                  
        Offense: ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE BREATH/CIRCULAT - F3                                                 
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00234                     GULLETT,BRETT JAY                  Filed: 10/17/25  Atty: WHITE, NOLAN         (Ret)
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 10/22/2024  Bnd: EASY PICKENS BAIL BONDS    
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327569199                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - PRE-TRIAL                                            2                                  
        Offense: INJ CHILD/ELDERLY/DISABLED W/INT BODILY INJ - F3                                                  
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00104                     STRANGE,RICHARD THOMAS             Filed: 04/25/25  Atty: WHITE, NOLAN         (Ret)
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 11/05/2024  Bnd: A-SPRINGER BAIL BOND       
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327572157                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - PLEA                                                 6                                  
        Offense: FAIL TO COMPLY SEX OFF DUTY TO REG LIFE/ANNUAL - F3                                               
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                                           Criminal Docket Call Listing                                    PAGE  5
All Courts                                                                                  Report Date: 01/08/2026
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00137                     TACKER,RADONNA RENE                Filed: 06/20/25  Atty: WHITE, NOLAN         (Ret)
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 04/27/2025  Bnd: A-SPRINGER BAIL BOND       
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327573552                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL                                                        5                                  
        Offense: CONTINUOUS VIOLENCE AGAINST THE FAMILY - F3                                                       
        Remarks: 2ND FINAL DC                                                                                      
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00150                     TACKER,RADONNA RENE                Filed: 06/20/25  Atty: WHITE, NOLAN         (Ret)
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 04/27/2025  Bnd: A-SPRINGER BAIL BOND       
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327573552                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                          5                                  
        Offense: VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE ORDER - MA                                                                   
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00206                     JONES,JOSHUA CALEB                 Filed: 09/19/25  Atty: CASILLAS, MICHAEL    (Ret)
     Time: 01:30pm                                    Date of Offense: 07/12/2025                                  
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327575458                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                          3                                  
        Offense: AGG ASSAULT AGAINST PUB SERVANT - F1                                                              
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00207                     JONES,JOSHUA CALEB                 Filed: 09/19/25  Atty: CASILLAS, MICHAEL    (Ret)
     Time: 01:30pm                                    Date of Offense: 07/12/2025                                  
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327575458                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                          3                                  
        Offense: BURGLARY OF HABITATION - F2                                                                       
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00208                     JONES,JOSHUA CALEB                 Filed: 09/19/25  Atty: CASILLAS, MICHAEL    (Ret)
     Time: 01:30pm                                    Date of Offense: 07/12/2025                                  
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327575458                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                          3                                  
        Offense: ESCAPE WHILE ARRESTED/CONFINED- FELONY - F3                                                       
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00227                     DEEL,NICHOLAS RYAN                 Filed: 10/17/25  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Apt)
     Time: 01:30pm                                    Date of Offense: 07/25/2025                                  
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327575946                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                          3                                  
        Offense: ABANDON/ENDANGER CHILD INDV IMMNT DANGER BI - F2                                                  
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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CR25-00228                     DEEL,NICHOLAS RYAN                 Filed: 10/17/25  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Apt)
     Time: 01:30pm                                    Date of Offense: 07/25/2025                                  
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327575946                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                          3                                  
        Offense: TAMPER/FABRICATE PHYS EVID W/INTENT TO IMPAIR - F3                                                
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00229                     DEEL,NICHOLAS RYAN                 Filed: 10/17/25  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Apt)
     Time: 01:30pm                                    Date of Offense: 07/25/2025                                  
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327575946                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                          3                                  
        Offense: ABANDON/ENDANGER CHILD INDV IMMNT DANGER BI - F2                                                  
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00231                     GONZALEZ,DANIELLE NICOLE           Filed: 10/17/25  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Apt)
     Time: 01:30pm                                    Date of Offense: 08/01/2025                                  
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327576039                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                          3                                  
        Offense: ASSAULT PEACE OFFICER/JUDGE - F2                                                                  
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00232                     GONZALEZ,DANIELLE NICOLE           Filed: 10/17/25  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Apt)
     Time: 01:30pm                                    Date of Offense: 08/01/2025                                  
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327576039                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                          3                                  
        Offense: ASSAULT PEACE OFFICER/JUDGE - F2                                                                  
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00233                     GONZALEZ,DANIELLE NICOLE           Filed: 10/17/25  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Apt)
     Time: 01:30pm                                    Date of Offense: 08/01/2025                                  
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327576039                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                          3                                  
        Offense: ASSAULT PUBLIC SERVANT - F3                                                                       
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR23-00182                     GRAGSON,AMBER ELIZABETH            Filed: 10/20/23  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Apt)
     Time: 01:30pm                                    Date of Offense: 01/05/2023                                  
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 906798843X                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - PLEA                                                 9                                  
        Offense: POSS CS PG 1 >=4G<200G - F2                                                                       
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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CR25-00146                     HATTEN,MIRANDA ANN                 Filed: 06/20/25  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Apt)
     Time: 01:30pm                                    Date of Offense: 04/14/2025  Bnd: ROY BROCKWAY               
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327573226                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                          7                                  
        Offense: POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=1G<4G - F3                                                                     
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR24-00232                     HEGEL,MICHAEL TANNER               Filed: 10/18/24  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Apt)
     Time: 01:30pm                                    Date of Offense: 08/11/2024                                  
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327567536                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - PLEA                                                12                                  
        Offense: ROBBERY - F2                                                                                      
        Remarks: SET FOR 1-22-26 IF HE DOES NOT PLEA                                                               
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00205                     HYDER,DEMARCUS LEON                Filed: 09/19/25  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Apt)
     Time: 01:30pm                                    Date of Offense: 01/01/2021                                  
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 932757740X                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                          3                                  
        Offense: SEX ABUSE OF CHILD CONTINUOUS: VICTIM UNDER 14 - F1                                               
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00209                     LASSITER,CODY RYAN                 Filed: 09/19/25  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Apt)
     Time: 01:30pm                                    Date of Offense: 03/18/2025                                  
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327578759                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - PRE-TRIAL                                            2                                  
        Offense: POSS CHILD PORN CHILD YOUNGER THAN 10 YOA IAT - F*                                                
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00256                     LONGORIA,DIXIE J                   Filed: 11/21/25  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Apt)
     Time: 01:30pm                                    Date of Offense: 10/16/2025                                  
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327578341                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - ARRAIGNMENT                                          1                                  
        Offense: ASSAULT PUBLIC SERVANT - F3                                                                       
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00236                     MOSLEY,EARL EUGNE                  Filed: 10/17/25  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Apt)
     Time: 01:30pm                                    Date of Offense: 05/06/2025                                  
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327575741                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                          3                                  
        Offense: BURGLARY OF HABITATION - F2                                                                       
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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CR24-00307                     OCHELTREE,PHILLIP ANDREW           Filed: 12/20/24  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Apt)
     Time: 01:30pm                                    Date of Offense: 06/05/2023                                  
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327579860                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - PRE-TRIAL                                            2                                  
        Offense: IMPROPER CONTACT W/VICTIM WHILE CONFINED - F3                                                     
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00272                     POWELL,MICHEAL RAY JR              Filed: 11/21/25  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Apt)
     Time: 01:30pm                                    Date of Offense: 09/23/2025                                  
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327577833                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - ARRAIGNMENT                                          1                                  
        Offense: UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON - F3                                                                    
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00282                     POWELL,MICHEAL RAY JR              Filed: 12/30/25  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Apt)
     Time: 01:30pm                                    Date of Offense: 09/08/2025                                  
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327577760                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - ARRAIGNMENT                                          1                                  
        Offense: EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH - F3                                                                     
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00186                     RICHARDSON,PATRICK LEE             Filed: 08/15/25  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Apt)
     Time: 01:30pm                                    Date of Offense: 04/30/2025                                  
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327575040                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                          4                                  
        Offense: CONTINUOUS VIOLENCE AGAINST THE FAMILY - F3                                                       
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR24-00227                     WILSON,JUDSON WAYNE                Filed: 09/27/24  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Apt)
     Time: 01:30pm                                    Date of Offense: 05/08/2023                                  
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327578309                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                          3                                  
        Offense: EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH - F3                                                                     
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR24-00228                     WILSON,JUDSON WAYNE                Filed: 09/27/24  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Apt)
     Time: 01:30pm                                    Date of Offense: 05/08/2023                                  
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327578309                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                          3                                  
        Offense: MAN/DEL CS PG 1 >= 4G < 200G - F1                                                                 
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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CR25-00013                     SOLIS,MICHAEL ANTHONY              Filed: 01/17/25  Atty: WHITE, JEFFERY H     (Ret)
     Time: 01:30pm                                    Date of Offense: 07/18/2024                                  
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327578996                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                          5                                  
        Offense: EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH - F3                                                                     
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR23-00062                     MOLINA-HERNANDEZ,IVAN              Filed: 03/17/23  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Apt)
     Time: 02:00pm                                    Date of Offense: 01/05/2023  Bnd: PERSONAL BOND              
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9067988480                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL                                                        6                                  
        Offense: EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH - F3                                                                     
        Remarks: SPANISH INTERPRETER-OCA                                                                           
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DOCKET SETTINGS COUNT: 50
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